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PRODUCT BY

YLy

EIKAYA

DESIGN
NO.

6381

6382

6383

6384

6385

6386

6387

6388

6389

DISCRIPTION

TOP
PURE BEMBERG SILK WITH
NECK & SLEEVES EMBROIDERY &
HAND WORK HANGINGS

BOTTOM
PURE COTTON SATIN [SOLID COLOUR]

DUPATTA

PURE CHINNON DIGITAL PRINT
WITH HANGINGS

PRICE : 1755 /-

TOTAL PCS =09 TOTAL AMOUNT : 15,795 /- + GST
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